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Glow Wire Test

Mechanical resistance
For back boxes
Electrocod
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TECHNICAL SYMBOLOGY

GWT IP IK

650 °C 1P44 IK08

STANDARDS/APPROVALS

q3

GEWISS S.p.A. Via A. Volta, 1

24069 Cenate Sotto - Bergamo - Italy
tel. +39 035 94 61 11 fax +39 035 94 69 09

Product Data Sheet

GW66702

IB Range

650 °C
IK08
GW66677
2220

IP degree

For flush-mounting boxes
For socket-outlets

For distribution boards

DIMENSIONAL

196

P44

GW66682 - GW66682PM
CBF horizontal
GW68014N
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